Kawasaki

Let the good times roll

KX450X — 2022
Specifications:

Engine Capacity
Engine Type
Drive

Gearbox

Weight

Tank Capacity
Ground Clearance
Seat Height
Front Brakes
Rear Brakes
Front Suspension

Rear Suspension

449cc

1-cylinder

Chain

5-speed

107kg

6.2L

335mm

950mm

Nissin

Nissin

Showa - 305mm - Adjustable
Showa - 307mm - Fully-adjustable



