

# Kawasaki

Let the good times roll



## KX450X – 2022

Specifications:

Engine Capacity	449cc
Engine Type	1-cylinder
Drive	Chain
Gearbox	5-speed
Weight	107kg
Tank Capacity	6.2L
Ground Clearance	335mm
Seat Height	950mm
Front Brakes	Nissin
Rear Brakes	Nissin
Front Suspension	Showa - 305mm - Adjustable
Rear Suspension	Showa - 307mm - Fully-adjustable